
Year 8 Long Term Scheme of Learning 2023-24 

Maths 

 

 

 

Date 
Exams/
Assess 

Unit(s) 

4/9/23  Prime factors 
Ratio 
Ratio 

Expanding brackets 
Factorising 
Fractions, multiply and divide 

Proportion 

11/9/23  

18/9/23  

25/9/23  

2/10/23  

9/10/23  

16/10/23  

30/10/23  Averages 
Averages from a table 
PPE 
Feedback 
Area of compound shapes 
Circles and cylinders 
Surface area 

6/11/23  

13/11/23 PPE 

20/11/23  

27/11/23  

4/12/23  

11/12/23  

1/1/24  Solving equations, unknowns on both sides 
Forming and solving equations 
Angles 
Parallel lines 
Fractions, 4 rules 
Assessment 
Feedback 

8/1/24  

15/1/24  

22/1/24  

29/1/24  

5/2/24 Test 

12/2/24  

26/2/24  Straight line graphs 
Straight line graphs 
Multiplying and dividing decimals 
Percentages 
Indices 

4/3/24  

11/3/24  

18/3/24  

25/3/24  

15/4/24  Standard form 
Transformations 
Transformations 
Expanding and factorising 
PPE 
Feedback 

22/4/24  

29/4/24  

6/5/24  

13/5/24 PPE 

20/5/24  

3/6/24  Charts and graphs 
Charts and graphs 
Charts and graphs 
Angles in Polygons 
Pythagoras 
Trigonometry (H) Reteach/prepare 
Reteach/prepare 

10/6/24  

17/6/24  

24/6/24  

1/7/24  
8/7/24  
15/7/24  

 


