Year 8 Long Term Scheme of Learning 2023-24



Maths

Date	Exams/ Assess	Unit(s)
4/9/23		Prime factors
11/9/23		Ratio
18/9/23		Ratio
25/9/23		Expanding brackets
2/10/23		Factorising
9/10/23		Fractions, multiply and divide
16/10/23		Proportion
30/10/23		Averages
6/11/23		Averages from a table
13/11/23	PPE	PPE
20/11/23		Feedback
27/11/23		Area of compound shapes
4/12/23		Circles and cylinders
11/12/23		Surface area
1/1/24		Solving equations, unknowns on both sides
8/1/24		Forming and solving equations
15/1/24		Angles
22/1/24		Parallel lines
29/1/24		Fractions, 4 rules
5/2/24	Test	Assessment
12/2/24		Feedback
26/2/24		Straight line graphs
4/3/24		Straight line graphs
11/3/24		Multiplying and dividing decimals
18/3/24		Percentages
25/3/24		Indices
15/4/24		Standard form
22/4/24		Transformations
29/4/24		Transformations
6/5/24		Expanding and factorising
13/5/24	PPE	PPE
20/5/24		Feedback
3/6/24		Charts and graphs
10/6/24		Charts and graphs
17/6/24		Charts and graphs
24/6/24		Angles in Polygons
1/7/24		Pythagoras
8/7/24		Trigonometry (H) Reteach/prepare
15/7/24		Reteach/prepare